Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2014 - Physical Efficiency Test

Daily Performance of Candidates for PET

Location - Date - Batch

Post

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Application
No

310323

309492
310488

309941
309847
310664

309487

309848

311506
310353

310343
313328
310354
228264
310597
310577

300428

309484

Bib

411

422

412

424

441

401

444

458

404

409

468

440

405

456

461

407

200

415

. SHILLONG / 20/06/2014
: Followers

. 59

Candidate Name

Shainingstar
lawphniaw

TOURISSTAR LANGI
Plimen Nongsiej
DORIA LANGLI

BANPYNSHAILANG
MARBANIANG
Shishalang Sohshang

LINUS

RONGTHALUH

MOONSHAIN
SYNGKLI

PRIYOTOM RABHA

Albert Marngar

larbok Thabah

TUL BAHADUR

THAPA

Shrimland Hujon

SILVERSTAR
MALLAI

Comingstar Dkhar

Micheal Jackson

Marwein

SHENTHU G MOMIN

DINESH TERON

Gender

M

Start Time

11:38:53:350

11:39:02:50

11:38:54:450

11:39:04:250

11:39:17:900

11:38:46:750

11:39:20:700

14:34:23:150

11:38:48:800

11:38:52:0

14:34:32:800

11:39:16:900

11:38:49:550

14:34:21:350

14:34:26:100

11:38:50:750

11:39:30:400

11:38:56:50

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
12:24:35:50

12:26:57:250

12:28:19:750

12:25:55:550

12:29:09:350

12:23:56:550

12:27:11:150

15:23:28:550

12:28:13:950

12:24:42:650

15:23:34:500

12:27:08:150

12:24:38:200

15:23:37:200

15:31:19:450

12:33:29:550

12:35:31:600

12:30:55:900

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

34

36

Net Time

00:45:41:700

00:47:55:200

00:49:25:300

00:46:51:300

00:49:51:450

00:45:09:800

00:47:50:450

00:49:05:400

00:49:25:150

00:45:50:650

00:49:01:700

00:47:51:250

00:45:48:650

00:49:15:850

00:56:53:350

00:54:38:800

00:56:01:200

00:51:59:850

Marks
Obtained

120

110

100

115

100

120

110

100

100

120

100

110

120

100

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

309844

300223

309489

313332

313330

313327

312240

312245

309852

309843

309520

313323

311517

323732

323582

311496

311500

311498

311518

323688

323722

311487

311516

310135

419

403

420

413

454

410

438

437

451

463

425

426

408

449

434

418

443

417

429

428

448

435

427

416

ARKY MARSING

BIKKY MOMIN

PHILIP RYNGSHON

MIHSHALAN
LANGBANG
SHINNINGSTAR
SUNGOH
LEADINGSTAR
LAASAM

WELLING LYNGDOH
MARSHILONG
PYNDAPLANG
LYNGKHOI
WILSON LYNGDOH

FILLSTAR
NONGRUM
SPENROY
KHYMDEIT
TRUSTLY
PHALANGKI
PHUKAN RABHA

ARBORSTAR
MARBOH
PAUL SNAIMIH

FEVINGSTAR L
NONGLAIT
IENGSKHEM
LYNGDOH
ELBIN LYNGDOH

RAMCHANDRO
RABHA
SUNESH N MARAK

JONEYSON
RAPSANG
MICHAEL JYRWA

TEIBORLANG
PYNGROPE

SNGEWEN

11:38:59:750

11:38:48:200

11:39:00:950

11:38:55:450

14:34:19:0

11:38:52:500

11:39:14:350

11:39:13:350

14:34:15:50

14:34:27:400

11:39:05:50

11:39:06:100

11:38:51:500

11:39:24:750

11:39:10:700

11:38:58:950

11:39:20:100

11:38:58:200

11:39:07:150

11:39:06:150

11:39:23:350

11:39:11:650

11:39:07:0

11:38:57:350

12:32:14:500

12:33:41:250

12:30:55:200

12:32:48:600

15:30:27:200

12:32:42:800

12:32:02:750

12:29:19:500

15:30:56:250

15:02:13:50

12:30:50:250

12:30:32:400

12:28:59:750

12:30:22:650

12:34:55:250

12:29:54:350

12:29:38:650

12:31:35:350

12:33:26:350

12:29:54:950

12:31:17:450

12:36:02:700

12:34:53:450

12:31:01:700

36

34

36

34

36

36

36

36

36

19

36

36

28

35

34

36

36

36

36

35

31

32

32

35

00:53:14:750

00:54:53:50

00:51:54:250

00:53:53:150

00:56:08:200

00:53:50:300

00:52:48:400

00:50:06:150

00:56:41:200

00:27:45:650

00:51:45:200

00:51:26:300

00:50:08:250

00:50:57:900

00:55:44:550

00:50:55:400

00:50:18:550

00:52:37:150

00:54:19:200

00:50:48:800

00:51:54:100

00:56:51:50

00:55:46:450

00:52:04:350

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

311483

309483

311509

309490

323704

311492

311003

310975

311002

311018

311008

311005

311015

311014

323726

309849

311494

446

450

430

442

406

453

445

436

421

432

439

423

431

452

447

433

402

KHARBUKI

BAN JANA

WINROY
RONGTHELUH
PATEL RAM

TEIBOR SHADAP

RAJU SINGH

KAMPHERLANG
MYLLIEM UMLONG
LANTI MARBANIANG

STEWARD G MOMIN

HAMSAIA SUTING

PHILLIMON M
SANGMA
MICHEAL MUKTIEH

LOADSTAR
LYNGDOH
TENGSRANG
SANGMA
BANIATEILANG
LYNGDOH
PRANAB BARUAH

WELLBORN
KHARLUKHI
IAISHAH JUNOM
LAKHIAT

11:39:21:550

11:39:25:500

11:39:08:250

11:39:18:550

11:38:50:600

14:34:17:750

11:39:20:700

11:39:12:750

11:39:01:400

11:39:09:300

11:39:15:550

11:39:03:400

11:39:08:250

14:34:16:650

11:39:22:950

11:39:10:350

11:38:47:600

12:31:34:550

12:33:29:0

12:35:56:500

12:36:28:700

12:33:12:300

15:30:57:650

12:29:38:0

12:34:44:400

12:35:12:550

12:31:02:200

12:31:46:400

12:30:29:950

12:35:14:550

15:30:37:350

12:11:52:950

12:34:15:250

12:34:29:550

36

36

34

35

32

33

35

36

35

36

32

36

32

36

19

29

36

00:52:13:0

00:54:03:500

00:56:48:250

00:57:10:150

00:54:21:700

00:56:39:900

00:50:17:300

00:55:31:650

00:56:11:150

00:51:52:900

00:52:30:850

00:51:26:550

00:56:06:300

00:56:20:700

00:32:30:0

00:55:04:900

00:55:41:950

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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